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Date Description 

October 6 (Monday) Mayor’s 2015 budget released 

October 8 (Wednesday) & 9 (Thursday) City Council Budget Committee meetings 

• Review of Mayor’s 2015 budget  

October 13 (Monday) City Council work session 

• 2015 BID budgets presented 

• Convene as GIDs to schedule budget adoption meeting 

October 14, (Tuesday) City Council regular meeting 

October 20 (Monday) – 22 (Wednesday) Special City Council meetings 

• 2015 budget review 

October 22 (Wednesday) CSU Board of Directors meeting 

• 2015 Utilities budget presented 

October 27 (Monday) City Council work session meeting 

October 28 (Tuesday) City Council regular meeting 

• Utilities rate case hearing 

• First vote on 2015 Utilities budget  

• Approval of 2015 BID budgets 

October 30 (Thursday) Special Council meeting 

• 2015 City budget markup session 

November 10 (Monday) 
Note: Due to the Veterans Day holiday, both City Council 

work session and regular meetings will be held on Monday. 

City Council regular meeting 

• Second vote on 2015 CSU budget 

• First votes on 2015 City budget & salary schedules 

November 24 (Monday) City Council work session meeting 

November 25 (Tuesday) City Council regular meeting 

• Second votes on 2015 City budget & salary schedules 

• Convene as GID Boards and approve budgets 


